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SPECI ALI ZED AGRI

CREDI T

Cust oner : 2185988 00 DURG ROAD; BEMETARA

Qpen Dt : 25/01/2019 (M ; BEMETARA; CHHATTI SGARH; 491335

Scheme Code : CDPUB- GOLD EMAIL ID: iob3092@ob.in

Status : Active | FSC CODE : | OBA0003092

Address : M CR CODE : 491020502

5-87-39/ 1, NEAR NAYAR HOTEL, LAKSHM PURAM MAI N

ROAD,

GUNTUR

522002

Statement for the period from 08/ 05/ 2025 to 08/ 05/ 2025

DATE CHQ NARATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
NO

08-MAY-2025 UPI/959007612024/CR/A V TRF 25000.00 2757730.12
RAMANA/KVB/20

08-MAY-2025 UP1/512807110025/CR/VIKKI SAHU | TRF 1080.00 2758810.12
SO DOM/BAR/UPI

08-MAY-2025 UP1/512833104046/CR/VIKKI SAHU | TRF 930.00 2759740.12
SO DOM/BAR/UPI

08-MAY-2025 UPI/384234226489/CR/JITENDRA | TRF 1503.00 2761243.12
KUMAR/IND/20

08-MAY-2025 UP1/512896212265/CR/MITHLESH | TRF 2857.00 2764100.12
SAHU/UTI/UPI

08-MAY-2025 UP1/183539270678/CR/BHIMA TRF 1655.00 2765755.12
NISHAD/FIN/20

08-MAY-2025 557474 |VENKATRAMA POULTRIES PVT  |TRF 2710000.00 55755.12
LTD

08-MAY-2025 UP1/575696364103/CR/AJAY TRF 97500.00 153255.12
KUMAR BHUTAD/BAR/20

08-MAY-2025 UP1/728011928531/CR/VIJAY EGG | TRF 29000.00 182255.12
AND CHI/CNR/20

08-MAY-2025 UPI/512847619619/CR/VIKKI SAHU | TRF 933.00 183188.12
SO DOM/BAR/UPI

08-MAY-2025 UP1/102773996115/CR/MOHAR LAL |TRF 43000.00 226188.12
MESHRAM/BAR/20

08-MAY-2025 UP1/160276288032/CR/MOHAMMAD |TRF 50000.00 276188.12
SIDDHIK/UTI/20

08-MAY-2025 UP1/812628840020/CR/KHILESHWA |TRF 12671.00 288859.12
R KAIWAR/AIR/20

08-MAY-2025 UP1/004827646155/CR/RIZWANA | TRF 46000.00 334859.12
BANO/HDF/20

08-MAY-2025 UP1/742440621949/CR/MR SHAIK | TRF 12000.00 346859.12
MOHAMMAD/IDI/20

08-MAY-2025 UPI/584102665316/CR/SHANMUGA | TRF 57498.00 404357.12
M GOPI NA/SBI/PAYMENT

08-MAY-2025 UP1/018751369256/CR/RIZWAN TRF 13120.00 417477.12
AHMAD/UTI/PAYMENT F

* denotes cancel |l ed transacti on

Total Debit: 2710000.0 Total Credit: 394747.0
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